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CANADIAN BROADCASTING CORPORATION 
(cont *d)

Northern service 
Extension (cont'd)

Opinion sampling 
Parliamentary control 
Programme coverage
Algonquin Park logging activities, 

residents reaction 
American programmes 
Arts

Balancing of, discussion 
Canadian content 
Children's programs 
Controversial programs, policy 
Elaborate productions, use of 
American performers 

English, French services, objectives 
Federalist viewpoint (lack)
French network 

Funds 
Ratings

Glassco Report findings, comments 
News, commentary, distinction 
Olympic games, Mexico 
Parliament, objectively 
Political parties, free time 
Public Affairs 
Public input

1752-60,1762-8,
1777,1783-4,
1787-98,1800-1,
1803,1832-3,
1887,1911-2,
1963-4,1983,
2031,2189,2192-
3
1811
1452-60

569
1814-5
1320-1,1337,
1460-1
566-71
1292,1613
983-7
979-82,1452-6
583-5
528-9,610-1
566,572-3
472-4,610-2
604-5
553,555
562-5
618-21
991-6,1015-6
568
1461
986,996


