## Page

CANADIAN BROADCASTING CORPORATION	
(cont'd)	
Northern service Extension (cont'd)	1752-60,1762-8, 1777,1783-4, 1787-98,1800-1, 1803,1832-3, 1887,1911-2, 1963-4,1983,
	2031,2189,2192-
Opinion sampling	1811
Parliamentary control	1452-60
Programme coverage	
Algonquin Park logging activities,	
residents reaction	569
American programmes	1814-5
Arts	1320-1,1337, 1460-1
Balancing of, discussion	566-71
Canadian content	1292,1613
Children's programs	983-7
Controversial programs, policy Elaborate productions, use of	979-82,1452-6
American performers	583-5
English, French services, objectives Federalist viewpoint (lack)	528-9,610-1 566,572-3
French network	170 / (10 0
Funds	472-4,610-2
Ratings Glassco Report findings, comments	604-5 553,555
News, commentary, distinction	562-5
Olympic games, Mexico	618-21
Parliament, objectively	991-6,1015-6
Political parties, free time	568
Public Affairs	1461
Public input	986,996